________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
                                                        ASINE Ltd. Reg. No. 512759333. email: info@asinegroup.com URL: www.asinegroup.com                                      0.9
M a k i n g  T o m o r r o w ’ s  M e m o r i e s
Product Overview
standard JEDEC mechanical specification MO-297A Form
Factor SLC and MLC Flash Solid State Disk. Asine AS297-
SATA SSD delivers performance and proven reliability for
data and mission critical systems. Added benefits of

S     SLC Flash
M    MLC Flash
Ordering Example:
AS927-SATA-0060-ZFS is an SSD SLC 60 GB, SATA,
conformal coated, operating at -40◦C to 85◦C
         capacity
0008               8 GB
0016             16 GB
0030  30 GB
0045             45 GB
 0060 *60 GB
 0120 *120 GB
0160  *160 GB
*MLC only
Net capacity could be
depended by system
t
C  0°C to 70°C
Z  –40°C to 85°C*
*For MLC -  No start
at –40°C
f
F Conformal
   Coating
Additional Options:
• Made in the USA
(for F M F)
• Made In India
(For Offset)
• Customization
available
P/N Prefix
AS927-SATA    SATA I/F
  h
  W  S/W Sanitize
       Erase
High quality Photon series SLC and MLC Flash technology